
Academy RFC 
Season 2019 – 2020 Statistics 

Individual Player Records 

Player Total 1 XV 2 XV 3 XV Total T C P T C P T C P T C P

1 Alexander, Matthew 20 2 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Cowley, JudeZion 20 13 7 0 15 3 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

3 Ingram Miles 20 5 12 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 Mullan, Mark 20 1 10 9 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0

5 O'Callaghan Thomas 20 3 12 5 20 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 1 0

6 Martin, Adam 19 10 9 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 Plackett, Jack 19 6 12 1 10 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 Scott, Kurtis 19 16 3 0 10 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

9 Allen, Jonathan 18 4 9 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

10 Laverty, Daniel 17 0 8 9 10 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1

11 Sloan, Jonathan 17 6 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Bradley, Jacob 16 1 12 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

13 Dobbin, Keith 16 15 1 0 20 4 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

14 Fleck David 16 1 9 6 22 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 0

15 Hegarty, Joshua 16 10 6 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

16 Cahill, Brian 15 15 0 0 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Kenny, David 15 15 0 0 42 4 5 4 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Moody, Lee 15 9 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Davison Alan 14 10 3 1 29 3 7 0 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 0

20 Keenan Sean 14 0 6 8 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

21 Logan, Daniel 14 14 0 0 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Martin, Stewart 14 14 0 0 20 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Nash, Chris 14 13 1 0 30 6 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

24 Press, Richard 14 11 3 0 15 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Wilson, Michael 14 14 0 0 18 2 1 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Auterson, Luke 13 0 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Cooper, Chris 13 13 0 0 127 3 14 28 3 14 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Gregg, Robert 13 10 3 0 40 8 0 0 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

29 Moffett, Robert 13 0 7 6 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

30 ONeil, Alan 13 5 8 0 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

31 Maley, Declan 12 2 7 3 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

32 Wilson,Aaron 12 0 4 8 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

33 Hamilton, Jayme 11 0 11 0 10 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

34 Mullally Kirk 11 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Wylie, Mark 11 10 1 0 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Barnes Patrick 10 0 10 0 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

37 Blaney Chris 10 0 3 7 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

2 XV 3 XVGames Overalll 1 xv
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Academy RFC 
Season 2019 – 2020 Statistics 

Individual Player Records 

Player Total 1 XV 2 XV 3 XV Total T C P T C P T C P T C P

41 Lyle, Callum 9 9 0 0 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 Adley Jeremy 8 0 2 6 20 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0

43 Donaldson, Lewis 8 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Jackson, Craig 8 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 McCullough, David 8 1 2 5 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

46 McHugh, Paul 8 0 7 1 41 1 3 10 0 0 0 1 3 5 0 0 5

47 Godfrey, Rorie 7 0 3 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

48 Jackson, Peter 7 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Magee, Andrew 7 4 2 1 8 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

50 McGrory, Charles 7 0 2 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

51 Watts, Jamie 7 3 3 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

52 Adair, Gregg 6 0 2 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

53 Bowers, Matthew 6 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 Henderson, Stuart 6 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Beattie, Simon 5 4 1 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

56 Linden, Rory 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 Wilkinson Sam 5 0 2 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

58 Heatley Aaron 4 1 2 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

59 Hunter Ben 4 0 1 3 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

60 Cave, Benjamin 3 0 1 2 11 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0

61 Copeland, Conor 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 Ferguson S 3 0 2 1 20 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0

63 Kane Andrew 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 McMichael Jon 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 Warke Harry 3 2 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

66 Wilson, Troy 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 Black , Cameron 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Buchanan, Jordan 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Gilkinson, John 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 Gilpin, Tom 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 Kirkpatrick, Andrew 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 Martin Robbie 2 0 2 0 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

73 McCormick michael 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 Meeke, Andrew 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 Ross, Phil 2 0 2 0 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

76 Sturgess Rob 2 0 1 1 20 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0

77 White, Keith 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

78 Bigger, Stephen 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79 Browne, Calvin 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 Craig, Stephen 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scoring Record

Games Overalll 1 xv 2 XV 3 XV

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Academy RFC 
Season 2019 – 2020 Statistics 

Individual Player Records 

Player Total 1 XV 2 XV 3 XV Total T C P T C P T C P T C P

81 Davidson Ryan 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

82 Davidson, Lewis 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 Davis Gareth 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 Fitzgerald, Mark 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 Hamilton, Aaron 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86 Harper Andy 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

87 Harper, Gavin 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 Higgins Tim 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 Laird, Daniel 1 0 0 1 9 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0

90 Manson, Richard 1 0 0 1 16 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0

91 McNicol, Mark 1 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

92 Parkes Ollie 1 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

93 Philips Chris 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

94 Ritchie Joshua 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 Robinson, Tim 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 Stewart, Stephen 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 White Cameron 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98 Whitley , Jack 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scoring Record

Games Overalll 1 xv 2 XV 3 XV

 
 

 

 

 

 



Academy RFC 
Season 2019 – 2020 Statistics 

Individual Player Records 

Player Tries Player Tries

1 Gregg, Robert 8 28 Blaney Chris 2

2 Nash, Chris 6 29 Wilson,Aaron 2

3 Penalty Try 6 30 Hunter Ben 2

4 Kenny, David 4 31 Watts, Jamie 1

5 Martin, Stewart 4 32 Lyle, Callum 1

6 Dobbin, Keith 4 33 Wylie, Mark 1

7 Fleck David 4 34 Cahill, Brian 1

8 Ferguson S 4 35 Martin, Adam 1

9 Adley Jeremy 4 36 Davis, Cathal 1

10 Sturgess Rob 4 37 Allen, Jonathan 1

11 Cooper, Chris 3 38 Hegarty, Joshua 1

12 Press, Richard 3 39 Magee, Andrew 1

13 Davison Alan 3 40 Boyd, Patrick 1

14 McCullough, David 3 41 Bradley, Jacob 1

15 Mullan, Mark 3 42 McGrory, Charles 1

16 Ross, Phil 3 43 Laird, Daniel 1

17 Barnes Patrick 3 44 McNicol, Mark 1

18 Cowley, JudeZion 3 45 Adair, Gregg 1

19 ONeil, Alan 2 46 Laverty, Daniel 1

20 Maley, Declan 2 47 McHugh, Paul 1

21 Hamilton, Jayme 2 48 Godfrey, Rorie 1

22 Wilson, Michael 2 49 Keenan Sean 1

23 Scott, Kurtis 2 50 Ingram Miles 1

24 Moffett, Robert 2 51 Logan, Daniel 1

25 O'Callaghan Thomas 2 52 Wilkinson Sam 1

26 Plackett, Jack 2 53 Heatley Aaron 1

27 Manson, Richard 2 54 Parkes Ollie 1

Top Try Scorers 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


